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Max Field #103, 4315 - 55 Avenue
Associate

Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
403.514.6186 www.salomonscommercial.com

mike@salomonscommercial.com




About the Property

Main floor and lower level office space available on Gaetz Avenue
in the heart of Downtown Red Deer. The main floor features
seven offices, a boardroom, kitchen/lunchroom, and washroom.
The lower level includes six additional offices and multiple
storage rooms.

This property offers high visibility along Gaetz Avenue and is
surrounded by major professional and institutional neighbors
including Warren Sinclair, Stantec, MC College, the Provincial
Government Building, Scotiabank, and RBC.

C1 zoning (City Centre Commercial Zone) supports a range
of business uses. Lease includes utilities and is available
immediately.

Year one lease rate is introductory; escalations apply for years
two through five.

salomonscommercial.com

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Plan 4178KS, Block 17, Lot 37A

UNIT SIZE
5,800 SF

LOCATION

Downtown

ZONING
C1- City Centre Commercial

GROSS LEASE RATE
$3,000/month (includes utilities)

POSSESSION

Immediate
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SALOMONS #103, 4315 - 55 Avenue Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
C

OMMERCIAL www.salomonscommercial.com

Max Field Kelly Babcock Brett Salomons

Listing Agent Partner/Broker Partner

403.314.6186 403.314.6188 403.314.6187

max@salomonscommercial.com kelly@salomonscommercial.com brett@salomonscommercial.com

Davin Kemshead Mike Williamson Jordan Krulicki

Associate Associate Associate

403.314.6190 403.314.6189 403.314.6185

davin@salomonscommercial.com mike@salomonscommercial.com jordan@salomonscommercial.com
This  information  herein was obtained from sources reliable and is believed to be true: it has not been verified and as

such cannot be  warranted nor form any  part of any future contract. The offering may  be  withdrawn  without notice.



